OPTONICH

Anneau rond non
réglable GU5.3 2
pcs/boite

Couleur de lumiere

Stamps

Inox

RoHS

echnical Specification

Referrence catalogue 5071
Brand Optonica
Product Code OT1-A2

Light Color Inox



EAN Code

Material

Size of product

Size of package

Size of Box

Items per pack

Items per box

Gross weight

Net weight

Warranty

3800156650718

Aluminium

$80x29 mm

90x45x90 mm

470x240x380 mm

100

0,068 kg

0,050 kg

2 Years



