



Anneau rond non réglable GU5.3 2 pcs/boîte

Couleur de lumière



Stamps



Technical Specification

Brand	Optonica	Size of Box	470x240x380 mm
Product Code	OT1-A2	Items per pack	2
Light Color	Inox	Items per box	100
EAN Code	3800156650718	Gross weight	0,068 kg
Material	Aluminium	Net weight	0,050 kg
Size of product	φ80x29 mm	Warranty	2 Years
Size of package	90x45x90 mm		